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Term Dates 2022-2023 
 
Term 1  Thursday 1 September 2022-Friday 21 October 2022 
Term 2  Monday 31 October 2022-Friday 16 December 2022 
Term 3  Tuesday 3 January 2023-Friday 10 February 2023 
Term 4  Monday 20 February 2023-Friday 31 March 2023   
Term 5  Monday 17 April 2023-Friday 26 May 2023 
Term 6  Monday 5 June 2023-Friday 21 July 2023 

 

Inset Days 
 
Thursday 20 October 2022 (CLF Inset Day) 
Friday 21 October 2022 (Inset Day) 
Tuesday 3 January 2023 
Monday 20 February 2023 
Friday 7 July 2023 (CLF Inset Day)  
 
Please also look out for key dates on our website www.digitechstudioschool.clf.uk  
 
 
 
 
  

 
 

Parents’ Evening Dates 
 
Year 10  
Wednesday 4 January 2023 
Wednesday 19 July 2023 
 
Year 11 
Wednesday 14 December 2022 
Wednesday 29 March 2023 
 
 
Year 12 and 13  
Wednesday 5 October 2022   Year 12 Only  
Wednesday 23 November 2022 Year 13 Only  
Wednesday 22 February 2023 Year 12 & 13  
 
 
*Should any of the above dates be rearranged we will inform parents/carers.  
 
 
 
  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

http://www.digitechstudioschool.clf.uk/
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Every Tuesday students are 
welcome to attend  

2

after school

 

 
 

Class work will appear in RED for students not in lesson. 
 

Homework will appear in GREEN 
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tps://outlook.office.com/mail/inbox/id/AAQkAGU3MGE1YzE1LTI2YzMtNDEwYy05N2Vi
LTc3NDdlN2YyNDMxZAAQANJNy3plzhItTdDTTXwVX0%3D#:~:text=Coffee%20Event

%20Presentation%20360%20degrees%20Version%2013%20September%202022(2).pptx 
 

 

 

 
 
 
 

Coffee Event Presentation 360 degrees Version 13 September 2022(2).pptx 

https://clfacademies-my.sharepoint.com/:p:/r/personal/carolyne_goh_clf_uk/Documents/The%20Hub%20-%20information/Parents/Coffee%20Event%20Presentation%20360%20degrees%20Version%2013%20September%202022(2).pptx?d=w83b5d336c0d648a8a95024c779da3139&csf=1&web=1&e=WCwZou
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Covid-19 Related Absences Following Public Health Guidance 

 
Children with mild symptoms such as a runny nose, sore throat, or mild cough, who are otherwise 

well, can continue to attend their education or childcare setting. 
Children and young people who are unwell and have a high temperature should stay at home and 

where possible avoid contact with other people. They can go back to education or childcare setting 
when they no longer have a high temperature, and they are well enough. 

Should a child or young person have a positive COVID-19 test result they should try to stay at home 
and where possible avoid contact with other people for 3 days after the day they took the test. The 

risk of passing the infection on to others is much lower after 3 days, if they feel well and do not have 
a high temperature. 

Children and young people who usually attend an education or childcare setting and who live with 
someone who has a positive COVID-19 test result should continue to attend as normal. 

 
Anyone over 18 who tests positive for Covid-19 should stay at home and where possible avoid 

contact with other people for 5 days. 
 

https://www.nhs.uk/conditions/fever-in-children/

